
Name Program Term Major(s) Minor(s) HC Email Personal Email
Patrick Nistl Athens, Greece S23 Economics panist24@g.holycross.edu patricknistl5@gmail.com

Gigi Galanthay Bamberg, Germany F22/S23 Economics and Mathematics German Studies gkgala24@g.holycross.edu ggalanthay@gmail.com

Rory McLaughlin Buenos Aires, Argentina S23 Political Science / Spanish rhmcla24@g.holycross.edu rhm2413@gmail.com

Ashley Sok Buenos Aires, Argentina S23 Spanish (pre-nursing) arsok24@g.holycross.edu rose.sok712@gmail.com

Mallory Doyle Buenos Aires, Argentina S23 International Studies and Spanish Mcdoyl24@g.holycross.edu Malpal123@comcast.net

Riley Young Buenos Aires, Argentina S23 Political Science & International Relations rlyoun24@g.holycross.edu Young.riley2@gmail.com

Molly Lombard Cork, Ireland F22 Mathematics and TEP melomb24@g.holycross.edu mollylombard121@gmail.com

Elizabeth McBreen Cork, Ireland S23 Psychology emmcbr24@g.holycross.edu emcbreen119@gmail.com

Katherine (Kit) Meszaros Cork, Ireland F22 Psychology Neuroscience kwmesz24@g.holycross.edu kitwade5027@gmail.com

Max Congdon Coruña, Spain F22 Physics Spanish mmcong24@g.holycross.edu maxcongdon23@yahoo.com

Madeline Sughrue Florence, Italy S23 Psychology Italian Studies mcsugh24@g.holycross.edu maddie.sughrue@gmail.com

Emma Manzi Florence, Italy F22/S23 Economics, Mathematics Computer Science ecmanz24@g.holycross.edu manziec@gmail.com

Tyler McCauley Galway, Ireland F22 Biology Creative Writing tjmcca24@g.holycross.edu bookbuster2@hotmail.com

Emma Ricciardi Galway, Ireland F22/S23 Psychology Education Ekricc24@g.holycross.edu Emmaricciardi718@gmail.com

Tyler McCauley Galway, Ireland F22 Biology Creative writing Tjmcca24@g.holycross.edu Bookbuster2@hotmail.com

Katherine McAninch Galway, Ireland F22 Biology; Pre-med N/A kemcan24@g.holycross.edu katherinemcaninch@icloud.com

Shannon Gear Galway, Ireland F22 English Visual Arts sagear24@g.holycross.edu shannongear4@gmail.com

Grace Lillis Granada, Spain F22 International Studies, Spanish gmlill24@g.holycross.edu gracemlillis@gmail.com

Robert Janes Granada, Spain F22 History and International Studies Rsjane24@g.holycross.edu robertsjanes10@gmail.com

Cate Brody Granada, Spain F22 Spanish and Biology n/a crbrod24@g.holycross.edu catherinebrodie4@yahoo.com

Francisco Luc Zafon-Whalen Granada, Spain F22 Spanish, Biology n/a flzafo24@g.holycross.edu luczafon@gmail.com

Kristina León, Spain F22 Psychology and Studio Art Kjhekk24@g.holycross.edu Krissy.hek09876@gmail.com

Matthew Nickerson Melbourne, Australia S23 English mrnick24@g.holycross.edu mattynicks@icloud.com

Charlotte Keane Melbourne, Australia S23 Environmental Studies Geology cmkean24@g.holycross.edu cmkeane02@optonline.net

Hannah Smyth Melbourne, Australia F22/S23 Chemistry and Asian Studies hrsmyt24@g.holycross.edu hannahsmyth120@gmail.com

Lili Houlihan Melbourne, Australia F22/S23 Sociology Rhetoric and Composition lshoul24@g.holycross.edu lilihoulihan@gmail.com

Alissandra Conlon Melbourne, Australia S23 Chemistry Studio Art arconl24@g.holycross.edu alirc02053@gmail.com 

Jenna Erb Melbourne, Australia S23 Neuroscience jrerb24@g.holycross.edu jennaerb3@gmail.com

Catherine Buhse Melbourne, Australia S23 English Education cabuhs24@g.holycross.edu katiebuhse@gmail.com

Michelle Garrison OTS South Africa S23 Biology Neuroscience mygarrison@g.holycross.edu mimig1526@gmail.com

Kerry McDermott Oxford (St Edmund Hall) F22/S23 Biology klmcde24@g.holycross.edu kerry.mcdermott@icloud.com

Hannah Cavanaugh-Gouvea Oxford (St Edmund Hall) F22/S23 Biology French hbcava24@g.holycross.edu hannahcavanaughgouvea@gmail.com

Owen Whaley St Andrews, Scotland F22/S23 Political science and history oawhal24@g.holycross.edu owenwhaley@gmail.com

Molly Bresnahan St Andrews, Scotland F22/S23 Psychology, English mebres24@g.holycross.edu mollyelizabethbres@gmail.com

Olivia Pistorio Strasbourg, France S23 Biology French Oapist24@g.holy cross.edu pistorio.olivia@gmail.com

Anne (Annie) Smith Trinity College Dublin F22/S23 Biology aesmit24@g.holycross.edu aesmitth@gmail.com

Diane McDonough Trinity College Dublin F22/S23 English Literature dgmcdo24@g.holycross.edu dianegmcd@gmail.com

Eileen Evans Trinity College Dublin F22/S23 Political Science  ehevan24@g.holycross.edu

Cate Mungovan UCD (University College Dublin) S23 History cmmung24@g.holy cross.edu N/A

Ashley UCD (University College Dublin) S23 Psychology and economics Alobri24@g.holycross.edu aobrien2020@gmail.com

Ava Cloghessy UCD (University College Dublin) F22 Political Science Dance amclog24@g.holycross.edu avacloghessy@gmail.com

Danielle Nutter UCD (University College Dublin) F22 History ddnutt24@g.holycross.edu daniellenutter12@gmail.com

Abby Coburn UCD (University College Dublin) S23 English and Political Science akcobu24@g.holycross.edu akacoburn@gmail.com
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Marianna Rollins Athens S21 Art History, History rollinsmariannak@gmail.com rollinsmariannak@gmail.com

Stephen Dierkes Athens S21 Classics stephen.dierkes@gmail.com stephen.dierkes@gmail.com

Andrew Rolles Athens S21 Psychology arolle3120@gmail.com arolle3120@gmail.com

Marya Makuc Athens S21 Religious studies makuc.marya@gmail.com makuc.marya@gmail.com

Genevieve Galarneau Athens F19/S20 Classics, Political Science Russian genevieve@galarneaus.net genevieve@galarneaus.net

Emma Keane Bamberg S21 Psychology, German emma.keane.ny@gmail.com emma.keane.ny@gmail.com

Sidney Kirchhof Bamberg S21 Psychology, German sidney.kirchhof@gmail.com sidney.kirchhof@gmail.com

MacKenzie Swain Bamberg F18/S19 Econ, Int'l Studies German swain.mackenzie@gmail.com swain.mackenzie@gmail.com

Adrian Cacho Buenos Aires S18 Int'l Studies Anthropology adrian0722c@gmail.com adrian0722c@gmail.com

Daniel Hutchinson Buenos Aires F16/S17 Spanish danhutchinson88@gmail.com danhutchinson88@gmail.com

Heather Rowell Buenos Aires & Melbourne F19/S20 Chemistry rowellh98@gmail.com rowellh98@gmail.com

Julia Palmerino Cork F16 History, Music julia.palmerino@gmail.com julia.palmerino@gmail.com

Lucia Ardizzone Coruña F21/S22 Spanish Environmental studies lnardi23@g.holycross.edu ardizzoneln@gmail.com

Patrick Nolan Coruña F21/S22 Psychology pgnola23@g.holycross.edu patnolan0@gmail.com

Alexandra Biggs Coruña F21 History & Spanish ambigg23@g.holycross.edu ambbiggs@gmail.com

Carl Quist Athens & Temple Rome F21/S22 Classics caquis23@g.holycross.edu quistc0@gmail.com

Lindsay Yatsuhashi Dijon F21/S22 Physics & French/Francophone studies lyastsu23@g.holycross.edu lindsaypayatsuhashi@gmail.com

Lillian Daley Dijon F14/S15 French Education, Catholic Studies lillianrosedaley@gmail.com lillianrosedaley@gmail.com

Ashley Rodriguez Lantigua Ecuador, Granada, Jerusalem F21/S22 Spanish & LALC Education arodri23@holycross.edu ashleyrod0312@gmail.com

Alesia Baka Florence F22 Economics, Italian Studies aabaka23@g.holycross.edu alesiabaka@gmail.com

Mohammed Amin Florence F21 Int'l Studies Italian mamin23@g.holycross.edu mohammedadmin124@gmail.coom

Carolyn Larson Galway S22 Anthropology cslars23@g.holycross.edu cstarrlarsen22@gmail.com

Samantha Young Galway F16/S17 Sociology Pre-Health samdyoung23@gmail.com samdyoung23@gmail.com

Christian Archibald Granada S22 Mathematics caarch23@g.holycross.edu christian24731@gmail.com

Melanie Beato Granada F21/S22 Anthropology & Spanish mibeat23@g.holycross.edu melanie.i.beato@gmail.com

Quinn English Leicester S22 Policital Science BES/Religious Studies qfengl23@g.holycross.edu quinnenglish14@gmail.com

Thomas Thiel Leicester S22 Econ & Political Science tethie23@g.holycross.edu tethiel@outlook.com

Joseph Xavier Callahan León F22 Chemistry & Spanish jxcall23@g.holycross.edu xaviercallahan1234@gmail.com

Olivia Streaman León F19/S20 Spanish, Int'l Studies streamanox17@gmail.com streamanox17@gmail.com

Katie Trymbulak León F16/S17 Spanish Pre-Med katherine.trymbulak@gmail.comkatherine.trymbulak@gmail.com

John Reilly León F14/S15 Political Science, Spanish johnmeilly94@gmail.com johnmeilly94@gmail.com

Meghan Ourand LSE F21/S22 Economics & Psychology meoura23@g.holycross.edu meghanourand829@gmail.com

Evan Stefanini Melbourne F15/S16 Economics Env Studies evanstefanini@outlook.com evanstefanini@outlook.com

Nicole Burshan Melbourne F15 Economics nicoleburshan@gmail.com nicoleburshan@gmail.com

Nicholas Watson Non-HC: S. Korea S21 Int'l Studies Dance, Asian Studies njwb38@gmail.com njwb38@gmail.com

Andrew Magel OTS-S. Africa F19 Biology Env Studies andrewm31313@gmail.com andrewm31313@gmail.com

Mitchell Baker Oxford Mansfield S21 Philosophy/PoliSchi mitchellignatiusbaker@gmail.commitchellignatiusbaker@gmail.com

Griffin Gudaitis Oxford-Mansfield College S21 English, Classics gudaitisgriffin@gmail.com gudaitisgriffin@gmail.com

Julia Cashman Oxford-Mansfield College S21 Sociology cashmanjulia@outlook.com cashmanjulia@outlook.com

Jacqueline Bashaw Oxford-Mansfield College F15/S16 English Digital Media jbashaw13@gmail.com jbashaw13@gmail.com

Jordana Irzyk Oxford-St Edmund Hall F19/S20 History, French jordanajjjj@gmail.com jordana.irzyk@qeh.ox.ac.ukjordanajjjj@gmail.com 

Lauren McElroy Palma F16/S17 Psychology, Spanish lemmcelroy@gmail.com lemmcelroy@gmail.com

Sarah Shorter Peru F19/S20 Anthropology, LALC sarahshorter13@gmail.com sarahshorter13@gmail.com

Maria Schubert-Fontes Peru & Melbourne F17/S18 Cultural Anthropology, LALC maria.scubertfontes@gmail.commaria.scubertfontes@gmail.com

Madalyne Buco SFS-Tanzania F19 Sociology Education maddiebuco1998@gmail.com maddiebuco1998@gmail.com

Stephen Pittman St Andrews F21/S22 Classics slpitt23@g.holycross.edu stephen.pittman@comcast.net

Jane Branch Strasbourg F16 Biology junkmailjane2@gmail.com junkmailjane2@gmail.com
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Mary Claire Whitney Temple Rome F21/S22 Classics mcwhit23@g.holycross.edu marycwhitney@icloud.coom

Caroline Muniz Trinity S22 Psychology Creative Writing cpmuni23@g.holycross.edu carolinemuniz024@gmail.com

Kathleen McCarthy Trinity S22 Environmental Studies, Rhetoric & Composition ktmcca23@g.holycross.edu kate.mccarthy40@yahoo.com

Mia O'Connell Trinity S22 Political Science Education mcocon23@g.holycross.edu mioc80165@gmail.com 

Emily Rothmann Trinity F18/S19 Biology ecrothmann79@gmail.com ecrothmann79@gmail.com

Brittany Como Trinity F18/S19 Psychology brittanycomo1326@gmail.com brittanycomo1326@gmail.com

Brian Senier Trinity F17/S18 English, Political Science bps@fdb-law.com bps@fdb-law.com

Samantha Marzi UCC (Cork)/OTS-S. Africa F21/S22 Biology & History smarzi23@g.holycross.edu skingm22@gmail.com

Ainsley Dubose UCD (University College Dublin) S22 Economics agdubo23@g.holycross.edu ainsley.dubose.ad@gmail.com

Katelyn Kuczmarski UCD (University College Dublin) S22 Neuroscience Conc: pre-med kkuczm23@g.holycross.edu katelyn.luczmarski@gmail.com

Courtney Julian UCD (University College Dublin) S22 Philosophy & Political Science cejuli23@g.holycross.edu courtfh5@gmail.com

Grace Bromage UCD (University College Dublin) S22 English Education/Creative Writing gjbrom23@g.holycross.edu bromage.gracej@gmail.com

Valentina Moran UCD (University College Dublin) S22 Architectural Studies vgmora23@g.holycross.edu vgm27@sbcglobal.net

Michelle Hu York F17/S18 Religious Studies, German michellehsy97@163.com michellehsy97@163.com
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